



2026:CGHC:22029

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.7077 of 2021L.C. Kosle and others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

1	
3/1/2022	<p>Mr. K. Rohan, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Jitendra Pali, Deputy Advocate General for the State / respondents No.1 and 2, on advance copy.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p><u>Admit.</u></p> <p>Issue notice. PF and copies within seven days.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Soma