



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7077 of 2021

L.C. KOSLE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

| | |
|----------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <p>07/01/2026</p> <p>Deepti</p> | <p>Shri Amrito Das, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy.G.A. for the State. List it on 05/02/2026.</p> <p>Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE</p> |
|----------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|